
ARUN NAMDEVSA KATYARE
FAMILYID:  FID0088  MEMBERID:1504

88,89,90, G-2 , RIDDHI SIDDHI APPARTMENT
,ASHAPURI - 2 , UDHANA, SURAT.

Mobile 9173048594

DOB 01/01/1971

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

GOPAL RAMLALSA AFRE
FAMILYID:  FID0087  MEMBERID:1498

216,217 PLOT NO 104 , SHARDA APARTMENT ,
ASHAPURI -2 , PANDESARA , SURAT

Mobile 9879240712

DOB 15/08/1966

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

KISHOR RAMDASSA KOKNE
FAMILYID:  FID0086  MEMBERID:1488

6-GOVIND NAGAR, UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 8320921849

DOB 25/05/1971

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

RAMKRUSHNA DAMUSA KATYARE
FAMILYID:  FID0085  MEMBERID:1476

58,59,GOVIND NAGAR , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 9510253535

DOB 23/12/1972

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

MAHESH PANDURANGSA VAYADE
FAMILYID:  FID0084  MEMBERID:1472

95,GOVIND NAGAR , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 6352985296

DOB 14/10/1982

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community

City : Surat

NANDUSA TRAYAMBAKSA BICHAVE
FAMILYID:  FID0083  MEMBERID:1469

95,GOVIND NAGAR , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 9662979794

DOB 29/06/1961

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

PRAVIN RAMESHSA KATYARE
FAMILYID:  FID0082  MEMBERID:1465

1,2,3,4-  SHIVDHARA  APPARTMENT  -103  ,
SHIVNAGAR  ,  HARIDHAM  SOCIETY  ,  SURAT.

Mobile 9512894842

DOB 05/08/1987

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

GOVIND CHUNILALSA MAKWANE
FAMILYID:  FID0081  MEMBERID:1462

7,8,9,SHIV SHAKTI APPARTMENT , G-3 , SHIV
NAGAR ,HARIDHAM SOCIETY , UDHANA, SURAT.

Mobile 8411851150

DOB 01/01/1953

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat



PRAKASH SAKHARAMSA KATYARE
FAMILYID:  FID0080  MEMBERID:1457

B-91 , HARIDHAM SOCIETY , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile

DOB 01/01/1962

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

RAVI SAKHARAMSA KATYARE
FAMILYID:  FID0079  MEMBERID:1454

B-91 , HARIDHAM SOCIETY , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 9725353779

DOB 05/08/1972

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

KRISHNA SAKHARAMSA KATYARE
FAMILYID:  FID0078  MEMBERID:1447

B-91 , HARIDHAM SOCIETY , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 8347831645

DOB 15/08/1978

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

ASHOK RATILALSA BICHAVE
FAMILYID:  FID0077  MEMBERID:

264-B , HARIDHAM SOCIETY , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 9067476002

DOB 20/04/1965

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

NILESH UMAKANTSA VAKHARE
FAMILYID:  FID0076  MEMBERID:1443

74-B, HARIDHAM SOCIETY , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 8000025427

DOB 28/10/1983

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

SUNIL UMAKANTSA VAKHARE
FAMILYID:  FID0075  MEMBERID:1441

74-B, HARIDHAM SOCIETY , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 9377651345

DOB 23/09/1976

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

UMAKANTSA MANIKSA VAKHARE
FAMILYID:  FID0074  MEMBERID:1434

74-B, HARIDHAM SOCIETY , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 9879851351

DOB 24/05/1952

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

MANOJ AMRUTLAL KADWANE
FAMILYID:  FID0073  MEMBERID:1429

115-B,HARIDHAM SOCIETY , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 9376854205

DOB 20/04/1983

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : Surat



DILIP GULABSA DANEJ
FAMILYID:  FID0072  MEMBERID:1426

162,HARIDHAM SOCIETY,UDHANA,SURAT.

Mobile 8238767788

DOB 18/08/1955

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

SUMANBEN MAHENDRASA BHANDGE
FAMILYID:  FID0071  MEMBERID:1423

141-B,SUNDARAM ROW HOUSE , UDHANA ,SURAT.

Mobile

DOB 02/05/1944

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

VINOD MAHENDRASA BHANDGE
FAMILYID:  FID0071  MEMBERID:1421

141-B,SUNDARAM ROW HOUSE , UDHANA ,SURAT.

Mobile 9601741244

DOB 14/04/1972

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

MANOHARSA OMKARSA TIKARYE
FAMILYID:  FID0070  MEMBERID:1415

98,HARIDHAM SOCIETY , UDHANA ,SURAT.

Mobile 9624961551

DOB 01/01/1949

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

JITESH RAMBHAU KAPDI
FAMILYID:  FID0069  MEMBERID:1412

259-KASHI NAGAR , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 9106072373

DOB 10/10/1975

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : Surat

DINESH RAMBHAU KAPDI
FAMILYID:  FID0068  MEMBERID:1407

259-KASHI NAGAR , UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 9537056025

DOB 18/09/1973

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : Surat

VIJAY RAJARAMSA DANEJ
FAMILYID:  FID0067  MEMBERID:1403

90-KASHI NAGAR , UDHANA ,SURAT.

Mobile 9913138226

DOB 12/07/1967

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : Surat

DILIP KANTILALSA PAWAR
FAMILYID:  FID0066  MEMBERID:1399

38-SAHYOG  APPARTMENT  ,  102  FIRST  FLOOR
,KASHI NAGAR ,UDHANA , SURAT.

Mobile 7575853242

DOB 01/01/1955

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat



SANJAY DAGDUSA KATWE
FAMILYID:  FID0065  MEMBERID:1396

320-KASHI NAGAR SOCIETY , UDHANA, SURAT.

Mobile 9824169309

DOB 10/07/1972

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : Surat

SHUBHAM LOTANSA GAMBHAVA
FAMILYID:  FID0017  MEMBERID:1173

8/9 RAMNAGAR. OPP. THAKOR NAGAR, UDHANA-
SURAT-394210

Mobile 8000403550

DOB 23/05/1998

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

MOHAN DAYARAMSA DANEJ
FAMILYID:  FID0018  MEMBERID:1176

24  RAMNAGAR.  OPP.  THAKOR  NAGAR,  UDHANA-
SURAT-394210

Mobile 9909608801

DOB 06/10/1969

Bl.Grp. B+

Community

City : Surat

AKSHAY LOTANSA GAMBHAVA
FAMILYID:  FID0016  MEMBERID:1170

8/9 RAMNAGAR. OPP. THAKOR NAGAR, UDHANA-
SURAT-394210

Mobile 9328912332

DOB 02/05/1995

Bl.Grp. A+

Community

City : Surat

LOTAN KESHARLALSA GAMBHAVA
FAMILYID:  FID0015  MEMBERID:1168

32,  RAMNAGAR.  OPP.  THAKORNAGAR  UDHANA.
SURAT. 394210

Mobile 9328972989

DOB 14/08/1972

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

PARESH ASHOKSA BICHAVE
FAMILYID:  FID0014  MEMBERID:1164

41, RAMNAGAR. OPP. THAKORNAGAR 1st FLOOR,
UDHANA -SURA7-394210

Mobile 9726105517

DOB 20/01/1983

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

DIPAK MURLIDHARSA BICHAVE
FAMILYID:  FID0013  MEMBERID:1158

41,  RAMNAGAR,  OPP.  THAKORNAGAR  UDHANA.
SURAT. 394210

Mobile 9033146962

DOB 01/01/1973

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

MURLIDHAR SITARAMSA BICHAVE
FAMILYID:  FID0012  MEMBERID:1151

41,  RAMNAGAR,  OPP.  THAKORNAGAR  UDHANA.
SURAT. 394210

Mobile 9913162901

DOB 24/10/1942

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat



PRAHALAD SUDHAKARSA GAMBHAVA
FAMILYID:  FID0011  MEMBERID:1141

36.RAMNAGAR(SECOND F.R). OPP. THAKOR NAGAR.
UDHANA, SURAT- 394210

Mobile 9377608115

DOB 19/12/1973

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

SURESH MITHARAMSA GAMBHAVA
FAMILYID:  FID0010  MEMBERID:1147

34.(SECOND  FLOOR)  RAMNAGAR.  OPP.
THAKORNAGAR..  VDHANA.  SURAT

Mobile

DOB 28/09/1966

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

KAILAS MITHARAMSA GAMBHAVA
FAMILYID:  FID0009  MEMBERID:1136

34  (FIRST  FLOOR)  RAMNAGAR.  OPP.THAKOR
NAGAR.  UDHANA.  SURAT.  394210

Mobile 7016057411

DOB 28/09/1966

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

DIPAK ARUNSA GAMBHAVA
FAMILYID:  FID0008  MEMBERID:1130

35  RAMNAGAR.  OPP.THAKOR  NAGAR  UDHANA.
SURAT.  394210

Mobile 9925379635

DOB 29/06/1982

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

KISHOR KANTILALSA RAOTOLE
FAMILYID:  FID0007  MEMBERID:1126

12  RAMNAGAR.  OPO.  THAKOR  NAGAR  UDHANA.
SURAT-394210

Mobile 9687400213

DOB 01/01/1970

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

MANOJ ANKUSHSA DANEJ
FAMILYID:  FID0006  MEMBERID:1123

3 RAMNAGAR. OPP.THAKORNAGAR UDHANA. SURAT.
394210

Mobile 9924641809

DOB 01/05/1972

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

GOVINDA RAMANSA GAMBHAVA
FAMILYID:  FID0005  MEMBERID:1120

34  RAMNAGAR.  OPP.  THAKOR  NAGAR  UDHANA.
SURAT, 394210

Mobile 7778001717

DOB 28/12/1992

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

RAMAN MITHARAMSA GAMBHAVA
FAMILYID:  FID0004  MEMBERID:1117

34. RAMNAGAR, OPP. THAKOR NAGAR, UDHANA.
SURAT. 394210

Mobile 9712093646

DOB 28/10/1964

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat



ANIL RAMANSA GAMBHAVA
FAMILYID:  FID0003  MEMBERID:1113

34, RAMNAGAR, OPP. THAKOR NAGAR, UDHANA,
SURAT. 394210

Mobile 7041934442

DOB 30/08/1990

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : Surat

NAVIN RATILALSA TIKARYE
FAMILYID:  FID0002  MEMBERID:1110

56,  RAMNAGAR  OPP.  THAKOR  NAGAR  UDHANA.
SURAT 394210

Mobile 9377880200

DOB 05/12/1968

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : Surat

VINAYAK VAMANSA RAOTOLE
FAMILYID:  FID0001  MEMBERID:1101

Plot  no.  15/16,  Ramnagar.  opp.  Thakor
nagar, Udhna, Surat, 394210

Mobile 9909891130

DOB 14/01/1959

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community

City : Surat


